
VVGA Sandgreen Championship 2024 
DRAW
Monday 12th August 2024

4BBB Stableford

Registration 9.30am to 10.30am for 11.00am Shotgun start

HOLE 1

First

Oakley Ron

Boness David

McKenzie Colin

Elliott Mal

Second

Hockley Michael

Donaldson George

Lyons John

Partner

HOLE 3

Hair Ian

Watson Daryl

Kraulis Ern

Scarff Ken

HOLE 7

Bennett Greg

Robertson John

Hay Heather

Dickinson Ann

HOLE 9

Beggs David

Brown Greg  

Lewis Andrew

Bell Sue

HOLE 10

Hetherington Shirley

Powell Sharon

Boyd Allen

Taylor Bruce

HOLE 13

Fox Mervyn

Nichol Liz

O'Connor Tony

King Jim

HOLE 17

Rist Neil

Burgess William

Baker David



Irvin Peter

Tuesday 13th August 2024

Singles Championship Stableford

Registration 8.00am to 8.30am for 9.00am shotgun start

HOLE 1

First

Oldaker Barry

Irvin Peter

Taylor Bruce

Second

Boness David

Burgess William

Donaldson George

Boyd Allen

HOLE 3

Bennett Greg

Robertson John

Fox Mervyn

Lewis Andrew

HOLE 7

Hair Ian

Watson Daryl

Beggs David

Brown Greg

HOLE 10

Baker David

Oakley Ron

Hockley Michael

Rist Neil

HOLE 13

Hay Heather

Dickinson Ann

Kraulis Ern

Scarff Ken

HOLE 17

McKenzie Colin

Elliott Mal

Lyons John

Partner



 




